Competition Results

09-Dec-2023: Saturday Individual Stableford

Rank
Comp = Grade

Men; A Grade

1 1
3 2
4 3
12 4
14 5
15 6
16 7
17 8
20 9
23] 10
25 11

9/12/2023 12:07 PM

Card @ Golflink No

27/211160024

15/211160041

23/211160001

18/211160039

11/211080541
25/211160014

13/211160013

4/211160002
28/211160035

211211160013

24/211160002

Member

00245

00417

00019

00398

00414
00148

00133

00029
00359

00132

00020

Sat, 09 Dec 2023: Saturday Individual Stableford

Golfer

Name Club

Watson, Stephen | Paterson GC

Bridge, Clinton Paterson GC

Cowled, James Paterson GC

Geddes, Paul Paterson GC

Maddock, Mark Maitland GC (NSW
Richardson, Robert | Paterson GC

Davies, Glenn Paterson GC

Walker, John Paterson GC
Vane-Wood, Ramse|Paterson GC

Scott, Greg Paterson GC

Valentine, Graeme | Paterson GC

Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade
A Grade

A Grade

A Grade

Handicap
GA Course

14.4N|GA, White, Men
&8 14

17.3N|GA, White, Men

&15
14.6N GA, White, Men

&5
13.3N|GA, White, Men
&1
12.8N|GA, White, Men
15.1N|GA, White, Men
6.3N |GA, White, Men
&5
12.2N|GA, White, Men
10.5N| GA, White, Men
9.9N |GA, White, Men
&25

12.2N GA, White, Men

& 10

Golf System

Daily

12

15

12

11

11

13

10

10

Hole By Hole

03

34346

Score

Comp

38 Pts

37 Pts

37 Pts

34 Pts

31 Pts
31 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts
31 Pts

29 Pts

28 Pts

H'cap

38 Pts

37 Pts

37 Pts

34 Pts

31 Pts
31 Pts

31 Pts

31 Pts
31 Pts

29 Pts

28 Pts

Status

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
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Rank

Comp

Grade

Men; B Grade

2

5

10

11

13
18
19
21
22
24
26
27

28

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

Card @ Golflink No

6211160030

2/211160033

30211160037
14/211160041

16/211160008

10/211160034

3/211160008

20/211160029

17/211160001
19/211160022
26/211160007
12/211160029
22/211160027
8211160011
7/211160013
9/211160042

11211160041

9/12/2023 12:07 PM

Member

00308
00330

00373
00419

00084

00340

00080

00291

00012
00220
00070
00295
00270
00119
00131
00423

00413

Golfer
Name

Langley, Paul

Nicholson, Peter

Pilgrim, Stephen
Hunt, Broc

Singles, David

Jackson, Joseph

Cox, Fred

Crossman, Denis

Kellner, Gregory
Rohr, Brian
Watson, Phillip
Mowle, Brian
Sainsbury, Greg
Shanley, Michael
Castle, Larry
Radin, Robert

Bennetts, Paul

09-Dec-2023: Saturday Individual Stableford

Club

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC
Paterson GC

Paterson GC

Competition Results

Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade

B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade
B Grade

B Grade

Handicap
GA Course

20.1N|GA, White, Men

18.1N|GA, White, Men
&2
24.2N|GA, White, Men

18.2N|GA, White, Men

26.6N|GA, White, Men

& 14 15
19.4N GA, White, Men

21.9N|GA, White, Men
&1

23.2N|GA, White, Men
&6

20.9N|GA, White, Men

26.7N|GA, White, Men
27.7N|GA, White, Men
18.7N|GA, White, Men
20.6N|GA, White, Men
20.6N|GA, White, Men
25.7N|GA, White, Men
22.7N|GA, White, Men

26.1N|GA, White, Men

Golf System

Daily

17

16

21
16
23

17

19

20

18
23
24
16
18
18
23
20

23

Hole By Hole

354556

Score

Comp

37 Pts

37 Pts

37 Pts
36 Pts

35 Pts

35 Pts

35 Pts

34 Pts

32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts

25 Pts

H'cap

37 Pts

37 Pts

37 Pts
36 Pts

35 Pts

35 Pts

35 Pts

34 Pts

32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
30 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts

25 Pts

Status

Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok

Ok
Ok

Ok

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
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Competition Results
09-Dec-2023: Saturday Individual Stableford

Rank Golfer Handicap Score
Comp @ Grade Card @ Golflink No Member Name Club Grade GA Course Daily Hole By Hole Comp @ H'cap Status

Women; B Grade

29 1 5/211160005 |00056 Walker, Margaret | Paterson GC B Grade |[24.7N|GA,Red, Wome| 22 |36 075545445500000/ 21Pts | 21 Pts | Ok
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